Product sheet - Stressless® Mike (L) Power with Moon

wood base

PID: 1381720094349004901

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Size

Material

Color

Base color

Battery
Width:
Depth:
Height:

Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

O,

Large

13

Leather

Paloma - Chocolate
Oak stain

Yes

38.19inch
3583 inch
45.28inch
19.69 inch
21.26 inch

Depth fully extended: 69.69 inch



