

Product sheet - Stressless® Mike (L) Power with Moon wood base

PID: 1381720094349004901

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



Size	Large	
Material	Leather	
Color	Paloma - Chocolate	
Base color	Oak stain	
Battery	Yes	
Measurements	Width:	38.19 inch
	Depth:	35.83 inch
	Height:	45.28 inch
	Seat height:	19.69 inch
	Seat depth:	21.26 inch
	Depth fully extended:	69.69 inch